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Services
Women’s Cut
Men’s Cut

Ages 15 & under Cut
all haircuts include blowdry

Blowdry
- plus curls

- plus flat iron

- blowdry added to color services

Single Process Color
Partial Highlight

Full Highlight
Balayage

Ombre

Face Frame Highlight

color treatments do not include
blowdry; see discount above

Express Keratin Treatment
Full Keratin Treatment

Updo & Special Occasion
Bridal Trial

Wedding Day Hair—Bridal
Wedding Day Hair—All others

95

55

75
30
30

100
130
170
180

220
85

225
500
120
120
225

140

Packages
Twosome Cuts (total)
Male and Female
Male and Male
Female and Female
Additional services, same visit
Family Cuts - 3 or more (ea.)
Woman Cut
Man Cut
Age 15 & Under
Age 5 & Under
Additional Services, same visit
Parties of 4 or more (ea.)
Women’s Cut
Men’s Cut
Blowdry
Partial Highlight
Single Process Color
Balayage
Ombre
Updo

* Consultations required for new color services, by phone, before appointment

130
110
165
10%off

85
55
45

35
10%off

8o
55
60
110
90
155
190

100

* Prices stated are for normal scope of service; if individual client’s hair requires more time than usual for service, a fair additional fee

will be required; fee is up to stylist discretion based on individual service

* Weddings and bridal services require a contract

* Prices stated are for service within 30 miles of Ashburn, Virginia - except weddings; please refer to Travel Fees for more information

* For package pricing not listed, please inquire for a tailored quote; parties of 4 or more may require prepayment or deposit

* Virginia Retail Sales Tax will be added to all services, according to state law



