## Running with Scissors

## mobile hair spa

Services		Packages	
Women's Cut	95	Twosome Cuts (total)	
Men's Cut	65	Male and Female	130
Ages 15 & under Cut	55	Male and Male	110
all haircuts include blowdry		Female and Female	165
Blowdry	75	Additional services, same visit	10%off
- plus curls	30	Family Cuts - 3 or more (ea.)	
- plus flat iron	30	Woman Cut	85
- blowdry added to color services	50	Man Cut	55
Single Process Color	100	Age 15 & Under	45
Partial Highlight	130	Age 5 & Under	35
Full Highlight	170	Additional Services, same visit	10%off
Balayage	180	Parties of 4 or more (ea.)	
Ombre	220	Women's Cut	8o
Face Frame Highlight	85	Men's Cut	55
color treatments do not include blowdry; see discount above		Blowdry	60
Express Keratin Treatment	225	Partial Highlight	110
Full Keratin Treatment	500	Single Process Color	90
Updo & Special Occasion	120	Balayage	155
Bridal Trial	120	Ombre	190
Wedding Day Hair—Bridal	225	Updo	100
Wedding Day Hair—All others	140		

<sup>\*</sup> Consultations required for new color services, by phone, before appointment

<sup>\*</sup> Prices stated are for normal scope of service; if individual client's hair requires more time than usual for service, a fair additional fee will be required; fee is up to stylist discretion based on individual service

<sup>\*</sup> Weddings and bridal services require a contract

<sup>\*</sup> Prices stated are for service within 30 miles of Ashburn, Virginia - except weddings; please refer to Travel Fees for more information

<sup>\*</sup> For package pricing not listed, please inquire for a tailored quote; parties of 4 or more may require prepayment or deposit

<sup>\*</sup> Virginia Retail Sales Tax will be added to all services, according to state law